Recei ved: 09/11/2003

NY PSC Tariff No. 5 — Telephone
PAETEC Communications, Inc.
Initial Effective Date: 10/10/2003

Effective Rate Schedule

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

Section: 6 Leaf: 7
Revision: O

4.12

4.13

Prepaid Card Service

4121 Intrastate Per-Minute Rate
800/888/877
Per Call Surcharge

4.12.2 Promotional Intrastate, per minute
800/888/877
Per Call Surcharge

RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

$0.160
$0.100
$0.350

$0.270
$0.150
$0.350

Cancell ed by 1 Rev.

Richard E. Ottalagana, Executive Vice President, Fairport, New Y ork

Leaf No. 7 Effective 03/14/2005

CANCELLED
10/ 10/ 2003



